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2/24/2017 MPA Nordic Ski Championships

5.5k Skate Results

Quarry Road Trails Boys C

Jury Information

TD Justin Easter

Chief of Race Chad Sisson

Chief of Course Sam Trafton

Place Bib Name Class Class Place Club Time
1 15  Moore, Willson C 1 Waynflete School 14:394
2 1 Pierce, Tucker C 2 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 14:454
3 30 Neveu, Nick C 3 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 15:04.4
4 8 Roy, David C 4 Fort Kent Community High School 16:11.0
5 19  Ruck, Lowell C 5 Orono High School 16:17.1
6 18 Boyle-Wight, Gaelan C 6 Telstar Regional Middle/High School  17:06.5
7 6  Keith-Hardy, Padraig C 7 Maine School of Science and Math 17:17.3
8 27  Holt, Sam C 8 Orono High School 17:20.8
9 26  Kelly, Matthew C 9 Fort Kent Community High School 17:32.4
10 11  Ayotte, Kevin C 10 Madawaska Middle/High School 17:32.8
11 31 TRUE, Kellen C 11 Telstar Regional Middle/High School  17:40.9
12 55 Naranja, Niko C 12 Fort Kent Community High School 17:43.9
13 78  Wu, Dylan C 13 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 17:44.0
14 61 Gundersen, Eli C 14 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 17:46.8
15 36 Thombs , Ethan C 15 Monmouth Academy 17:52.2
16 93  Voisine, Reese C 16 Fort Kent Community High School 18:09.2
17 16 Erhard, Blake C 17 Boothbay Region High School 18:17.8
18 41  Werner, Nicholas C 18 Waynflete School 18:25.0
19 29 Williams, Ethan C 19 Madawaska Middle/High School 18:34.1
20 89 Call, Ricco C 20 Telstar Regional Middle/High School  18:37.0
21 35 Cyr,James C 21 Maine School of Science and Math 18:40.8
22 39 Cantin, Justin C 22 Dirigo High School 18:42.6
22 58  Scott, Vincent C 22 Winthrop High School 18:42.6
24 88 Kolle, Thomas C 24 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 18:44.2
25 53 Eliot, Josh C 25 Telstar Regional Middle/High School  19:06.4
26 68 Johnson, Sam C 26 Fort Kent Community High School 19:08.5
27 99  Ritger, Davis C 27 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 19:26 .4
28 76  Williamson, Matt C 28 Orono High School 19:55.8
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Name

Laird, Elijah
Paolillo, Joseph
Levesque, Ryan
Feeney, Liam
Sheppard, Joe
Bennett, Cole
Betts, Samuel
Gunnells, Kyle
Drapeau, Duncan
Couture, Ethan
Downs, Jonah
Wortman, Daniel
Robinson, Weston
Ingman, Edvin
Nadeau, Damien
Magee, Nolan
Wainman, Oliver
Dumont, Riley
Bouley, Chris
Drapeau, Henry
Feng, Sanyu

Pelletier, Tristan

Gaughan-Carrasco, Bayly

Ni, Baoyi

Class
C
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Club

Telstar Regional Middle/High School

Boothbay Region High School
Madawaska Middle/High School
Waynflete School

Orono High School

Fort Kent Community High School
Boothbay Region High School
Monmouth Academy

Boothbay Region High School
Dirigo High School

Dirigo High School

Ashland District School

Ashland District School

Orono High School

Dirigo High School

Orono High School

Maine School of Science and Math
Dirigo High School

Madawaska Middle/High School
Boothbay Region High School
Maine School of Science and Math
Ashland District School

Boothbay Region High School
Maine School of Science and Math

Time
19:59.9
20:04.4
20:11.2
20:15.6
20:174
20:26.1
20:40.4
20:46.9
20:57.6
21:224
21:44.5
21:46.3
21:51.3
22:20.3
23:16.3
23:259
24:14.4
25:24.0
25:51.1
29:31.7
38:134



