

2/24/2017 5.5k Skate Quarry Road Trails MPA Nordic Ski Championships Results Boys C

TD Chief of Chief of Place 1 2 3 4 5 6		NameMoore, WillsonPierce, TuckerNeveu, NickRoy, David	Class C C C C	Class Place 1 2	Justin Easter Chad Sisson Sam Trafton Club Waynflete School	Time 14:39.4
Chief of Place 1 2 3 4 5	E Cours Bib 15 1 30 8 19	NameMoore, WillsonPierce, TuckerNeveu, NickRoy, David	C C	1	Sam Trafton Club	
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Bib 15 1 30 8 19	NameMoore, WillsonPierce, TuckerNeveu, NickRoy, David	C C	1	Club	
1 2 3 4 5	15 1 30 8 19	Moore, Willson Pierce, Tucker Neveu, Nick Roy, David	C C	1		
2 3 4 5	1 30 8 19	Pierce, Tucker Neveu, Nick Roy, David	С	_	Waynflete School	14:39.4
3 4 5	30 8 19	Neveu, Nick Roy, David		2		
4 5	8 19	Roy, David	С	-	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	14:45.4
5	19	•		3	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	15:04.4
			С	4	Fort Kent Community High School	16:11.0
6	18	Ruck, Lowell	С	5	Orono High School	16:17.1
v	10	Boyle-Wight, Gaelan	С	6	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	17:06.5
7	6	Keith-Hardy, Padraig	С	7	Maine School of Science and Math	17:17.3
8	27	Holt, Sam	С	8	Orono High School	17:20.8
9	26	Kelly, Matthew	С	9	Fort Kent Community High School	17:32.4
10	11	Ayotte, Kevin	С	10	Madawaska Middle/High School	17:32.8
11	31	TRUE, Kellen	С	11	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	17:40.9
12	55	Naranja, Niko	С	12	Fort Kent Community High School	17:43.9
13	78	Wu, Dylan	С	13	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	17:44.0
14	61	Gundersen, Eli	С	14	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	17:46.8
15	36	Thombs , Ethan	С	15	Monmouth Academy	17:52.2
16	93	Voisine, Reese	С	16	Fort Kent Community High School	18:09.2
17	16	Erhard, Blake	С	17	Boothbay Region High School	18:17.8
18	41	Werner, Nicholas	С	18	Waynflete School	18:25.0
19	29	Williams, Ethan	С	19	Madawaska Middle/High School	18:34.1
20	89	Call, Ricco	С	20	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	18:37.0
21	35	Cyr, James	С	21	Maine School of Science and Math	18:40.8
22	39	Cantin, Justin	С	22	Dirigo High School	18:42.6
22	58	Scott, Vincent	С	22	Winthrop High School	18:42.6
24	88	Kolle, Thomas	С	24	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	18:44.2
25	53	Eliot, Josh	С	25	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	19:06.4
26	68	Johnson, Sam	С	26	Fort Kent Community High School	19:08.5
27	99	Ritger, Davis	С	27	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	19:26.4
28	76	Williamson, Matt	С	28	Orono High School	19:55.8

Place	Bib	Name	Class	Class Place	Club	Time
29	67	Laird, Elijah	С	29	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	19:59.9
30	34	Paolillo, Joseph	С	30	Boothbay Region High School	20:04.4
31	45	Levesque, Ryan	С	31	Madawaska Middle/High School	20:11.2
32	60	Feeney, Liam	С	32	Waynflete School	20:15.6
33	46	Sheppard, Joe	С	33	Orono High School	20:17.4
34	103	Bennett, Cole	С	34	Fort Kent Community High School	20:26.1
35	80	Betts, Samuel	С	35	Boothbay Region High School	20:40.4
36	56	Gunnells, Kyle	С	36	Monmouth Academy	20:46.9
37	59	Drapeau, Duncan	С	37	Boothbay Region High School	20:57.6
38	54	Couture, Ethan	С	38	Dirigo High School	21:22.4
39	79	Downs, Jonah	С	39	Dirigo High School	21:44.5
40	10	Wortman, Daniel	С	40	Ashland District School	21:46.3
41	51	Robinson, Weston	С	41	Ashland District School	21:51.3
42	86	Ingman, Edvin	С	42	Orono High School	22:20.3
43	90	Nadeau, Damien	С	43	Dirigo High School	23:16.3
44	100	Magee, Nolan	С	44	Orono High School	23:25.9
45	65	Wainman, Oliver	С	45	Maine School of Science and Math	24:14.4
46	17	Dumont, Riley	С	46	Dirigo High School	25:24.0
47	75	Bouley, Chris	С	47	Madawaska Middle/High School	25:51.1
48	97	Drapeau, Henry	С	48	Boothbay Region High School	29:31.7
49	84	Feng, Sanyu	С	49	Maine School of Science and Math	38:13.4
DNS	38	Pelletier, Tristan	С		Ashland District School	
DNS	87	Gaughan-Carrasco, Bayly	С		Boothbay Region High School	
DNF	69	Ni, Baoyi	С		Maine School of Science and Math	